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Zephaniah Wanyonyi Wekesa

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EN3 4AY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NKM EXPORT IMPORT LTD
NKM INTERNATIONAL LTD
NKM-ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GLOBAL EMANCIPATION MEDIA
LIMITED

BELLBOURNE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

MOUNT ZION RESTORATION
MINISTRIES LIMITED

MOUNT ZION RESTORATION
MINISTRIES LIMITED
RESTORATION FINANCE LIMITED

RESTORATION FINANCE LIMITED
HOMEAIR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1937

Zephaniah Wanyonyi Wekesa

Number

Number

13441720
10321535
06260475
05303124
04099513
03203959
03203959
03264913

03264913
03180879

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904756208

904756208

9 Suffolk Road
Enfield
Middlesex
Kenyan

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/06/2021 Director
09/08/2016 Director
29/05/2007 Director
02/12/2004 Director
15/01/2002 Director
30/01/1998 Company
Secretary
30/01/1998 Director
17/10/1996 Company
Secretary
17/10/1996 Director
23/04/1996 Director



